Tel.:  +49 (0)8121 – 2574100
Fax:  +49 (0)8121– 2574101
Email: info@cy-sensors.com
Markt Schwabener Str. 8
D-85464 Finsing
Germany
Technologies GmbH & Co KG

 To ensure the safety and stability of Hall ICs, long-term use outside the parameter range is
not recommended.
Ordering Information
Part number Sensitivity range package packing Operating temperature range
CYHCS950-50B5 40mV/A CB-2-3 40 pcs/tube -40°C ~ 125°C
CYHCS950-100B5 20mV/A CB-2-3 40 pcs/tube -40°C ~ 125°C
CYHCS950-150B5 13.3mV/A CB-2-3 40 pcs/tube -40°C ~ 125°C
CYHCS950-200B5 10.0mV/A CB-2-3 40 pcs/tube -40°C ~ 125°C
Tel.:  +49 (0)8121 – 2574100
Fax:  +49 (0)8121– 2574101
Email: info@cy-sensors.com